Discover
the
Difference
The most advanced,
modular electric
strikes that work
with every brand of
cylindrical or mortise

Latch bolts
lj lK lKD lKM lN
How to Order
Choose the electric
strike series number
• 1500
• 1600
Specify to include
select facep/ates and
hardware in the box
• C-1500C
• CS-1600CS
• CLB -1600CLB
• CDB -1600CDB
Leave blank
1500/7 600 are
dual voltage
• n/a -dual voltage
hesinnovations
USA
Customer Support
800.626.7590
hesinnovations.com
ASSA ABLO Phoenix
Phoenix, Arizona
CANAD�
Customer Support
800.4613007
assaabloydss.ca
ASSA ABLOY DSS Canada
Vaughan, Ontario
- . . ...
hesinnovations
in His l�novations
. . .
' Tube hesinnovations
lND lNM lNTD
Choose finish number
Complete Pacs are only available
in the 630 finish
• 605 -Bright brass
• 606- Satin brass
• 612- Satin bronze
• 613E -Dark oxidized
satin bronze
• 629- Bright stainless steel
• 630 -Satin stainless steel
• BLK- Black suede
1600
<
Series
1 DB Faceplate
Kit for
Deadbolts
lH
Bracket
Select options
• LM- Lock monitor
• DLM -Dual lock monitors
• LMS-Lockmonitor and
strike monitor
• DLMS- Dual lock monitors
and strike monitor
ASSANJID'f